CITY OF GREELEY

MANDATORY VIRTUAL PRE-PROPOSAL MEETING

F25-02-012 - VT SCADA Integration - RFP

Thursday 02/20/2025 10:30AM (MST)

NAME OF PERSON ATTENDING MEETING COMPANY NAME PHONE/EMAIL
PH
Cody Montgomery AmWest Control Inc
EMAIL: cody@amwestcontrol.com
i PH
Derrick Trapp AmWest Control Inc
EMAIL: dtrapp@amwestcontrol.com
. . PH
Gary Anglin Prime Controls
EMAIL: g.anglin@prime-controls.com
Ray S. Gonzalez PH
y Prime Controls
EMAIL: r.gonzalez@ prime-controls.com
PH
Dan Parr Tetra Tech
EMAIL: dan.parr@tetratech.com
PH
Deb Herman Tetra Tech
EMAIL: Deb.Herman@tetratech.com
. . PH
Cindy Spain Gray Matter Systems, LLC
EMAIL: cspain@graymattersystems.com
PH
Parag Salve Sal Venture Tech
EMAIL: salvep@salventure.tech
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PH

Brandt Tyson Golden Automation, LLC
EMAIL: Brandt@goldenautomation.com
PH
John Walker Browns Hill
EMAIL: jwalker@brownshilleng.com
. PH
Scott Rose Shermco Systems Integration
EMAIL: scott.rose@shermco.com
. . PH
Marc lzzi Shermco Systems Integration
EMAIL: Marc.izzi@shermco.com
. . . PH
David Smith Shermco Systems Integration

EMAIL: david.smith@shermco.com

Stewart Williams

City of Greeley

PH

EMAIL: Contact Purchasing@Greeleygov.com

Mat Finch

City of Greeley

PH

EMAIL: Contact Purchasing@Greeleygov.com

Shantelle Griego

City of Greeley

PH: 970-350-9333

EMAIL: Purchasing@Greeleygov.com
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